
CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 

JONESBORO, AR 72403 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 5 

PO NUMBER 

38436 

DATE PREPARED 

12/04/08 

PROJECT NAME 

Cate Street Parking Improv. 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 

StoneBridge Construction 

1000 Windover Road, Suite B, Jonesboro, AR 72401 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT 

Increase in contract time 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, 0, etc.) 

Increase in time due to CWL delays and unforeseen weather conditions - New Completion Date 12/22/2008 

Bid 

Item 

No. Unit 

Original 

Estimated 

Quantity 

Contract 

Unit 

Price 

Revised 

Estimated 

Quantity 

Negotiated 

C.O. Unit 

Price 

Original 

Estimated 

Cost 

Revised 

Estimated 

Cost 

A. $ $ 
B. $ $ 
C. $ $ 
D. $ $ 
E. $ $ 
F. $ $ 

TOTAL $ $ 
Original Contract Amount 

Previously Approved Change Orders 

This Change Order 

New Contract Amount 

Contract time increased by 32 

$ 46,565.44 

$ 2,071.95 

$ 48,637.39 

days. New contract 

No Change 

122 days. 


