
7CHANGE ORDER NO. 

JONESBORO, AR 72403 

PO NUMBER 

P.O. BOX 1845CITY OF JONESBORO 

DATE PREPARED PROJECT NAME 

3M36 Cate Street Parking Improv. 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 

Sto neBridge Construction 

lOOO Windover Road, Suite B, Jonesboro, AR 72401 

DESCRIPTIOtl OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT 

12/29/08 

Increase in contract time 

CHANGES OIlDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, D, etc.) 

Increase in time due to City of Jonesboro Holiday Closings (six days) and additonal work 

(15 days) - New Completion Date 01/12/09 

Original Negotiated 

Item 

Biel Contract Revised 

C.O. Unit 

No. 

Estimated Unit Estimated 

Quantity PriceUnit Price Quantity 

A. $ 
B. $ 
C. $ 
D. $ 
E. $ 
F. $ 

TOTAL $ 
Original Contract Amount $ 46,565.44 

Previously Approved Change Orders $ 2,071.95 

This Change Order 

New Contract Amount $ 48,637.39 

Contract time increased by 21 days. New contract 

'-_ THIS AG~~JMENT SUBJECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS 

Original
 

Estimated
 

Cost
 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

No Change 

143 

Revised 

Estimated 

Cost 

$ ­
$ ­
$ ­
$ ­
$ ­
$ ­
$ ­

days. 

-


